
Board Meeting Dates 
2013-2014 School Year 
 
 

As approved at the September 9, 2014 Board Organization Meeting, the Board Meeting 
dates for the 2014-2015 school year are as follows commencing at 0930 hours at 
Central Office in Claresholm.   The meetings begin with an in-camera session at 0930 
hours so please consult the agenda as to the starting time for the public session. 
 
Tuesday, October 14, 2014 

Thursday, November 13, 2014 

Tuesday, November 25, 2014 (FS/AERR only) 

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 

Tuesday, February 10, 2015 

Tuesday, March 10, 2015 

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 

Tuesday, May 12, 2015 

Thursday, May 28, 2015 (Budget only) 

Tuesday, June 9, 2015 

Tuesday, September 8, 2015  

 


